

BID TABULATION DPT0154

Project: Severns Way Road Improvement Project

Municipality: DELAWARE TOWNSHIP

County: HUNTERDON COUNTY

Bids Received: September 7, 2023

				ENGINEER ESTIMATE		TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.		REIVAX CONTRACTING CORP	
						22 Fifth Street		165 RIVER ROAD	
						Somerville, NJ		FLEMINGTON, NJ 08822	
PAY ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	TOTAL QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	UNIT	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
2	PERFORMANCE AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLLAR	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 591.38	\$ 591.38	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	UNIT	9	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.09	\$ 1.00	\$ 9.00
4	DRUMS	UNIT	30	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00
5	TRAFFIC CONES	UNIT	30	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00
6	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	230	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.30	\$ 1.00	\$ 230.00
7	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HR	40	\$ 83.28	\$ 3,331.20	\$ 83.28	\$ 3,331.20	\$ 83.28	\$ 3,331.20
8	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLLAR	200	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00
9	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLLAR	400	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
10	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
11	FINAL CLEANUP	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
12	HMA MILLING 0"-2"	SY	650	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 12.87	\$ 8,365.50	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,525.00
13	ROADWAY EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY	210	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.10	\$ 165.00	\$ 34,650.00
14	DGA BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY	600	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,000.00
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT 19M64 BASE COURSE - 4" THICK	TONS	155	\$ 110.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 166.63	\$ 25,827.65	\$ 140.00	\$ 21,700.00
16	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE - 1.5" THICK	TONS	520	\$ 95.00	\$ 49,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 67,600.00
17	TACK COAT	GAL	240	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00
18	REPAIR INLET USING EXISTING FRAME AND CASTING	UNIT	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 735.64	\$ 1,471.28	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
19	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	UNIT	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 409.98	\$ 819.96	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
20	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 4" THICK	LF	200	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.41	\$ 682.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 950.00
21	TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, 24"	LF	25	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20.16	\$ 504.00	\$ 27.75	\$ 693.75
22	TOPSOIL SPREADING 4" THICK	SY	250	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15.31	\$ 3,827.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,250.00
23	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	SY	250	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 125.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
24	STRAW MULCHING	SY	250	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 62.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR ITEMS #1 - #24					\$ 119,481.20		\$ 130,771.48		\$ 174,988.95

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received on 9/7/23

Adam Wisniewski, P.E.